$

20 CM

20CM003
Krokovy motor

* Nema 8
« \V/ysoka presnost’
« Nizky vyvoj tepla a nizka hladina hluku

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Dizka
Indukénost’
Odpor

Pridrzny moment
Prud

Step angle

33 mm

2,6 mH

57Q

0,03 Nm

06 A

1,8°

1 Leadshine
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